Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of March 2021

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

Courthouse
Precinct 3
Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4
Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

office - storage

barn
barn

new barn/sub-ch

Coverage Period

1/20-2/19/21

Coverage Period
February
February
February

Coverage Period
1/5-2/2/21
1/5-2/1/21

Coverage Period
1/20-2/23/21

Coverage Period
1/16-2/16/21

Coverage Period
2/12-3/15/21
2/8-3/10/21

2/12-3/15/21
2/11-3/15/21

1/14-2/12/21

2/12-3/15/21

2/12-3/15/21

1/15-2/12/21

reading

18851

reading
3035.7
27422.4
814

reading
776
968

reading
25770

reading
18254
23776
2602

reading
2868
41933
30308
324
0.53

94507

8182

51705

12564

prior reading

18300

prior reading
3028.1
27372.4
812.8

prior reading
772
967

prior reading
25610

prior reading
18152
23551
2602

prior reading
2818
41453
29093
110
0

94429

8078

51111

11438

usage

551

usage
7.6
50
1.2

usage
400
100

usage
160

usage
102
225

usage

50
480
1215
25680
63.6

594

1126

Costs

$349.27

Costs
$51.40

$289.00
$66.00

Costs
$32.01
$30.58

Costs
$23.24

Costs
$36.26
$47.42
$37.02
$34.00

Costs
16.48
$54.16

$150.41
$1,907.71

$20.76

$21.78

$69.09

$410.12



