## Utility Usage Morris County

## Utilities paid during the month of March 2021

Gas:	Centerpoint				*********	Costs
Department Precinct 3	Facility Barn	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage 0	Costs
Jail	N <del>T 3</del> 1 10	1/20-2/19/21	18851	18300	551	\$349.27
Courthouse					0	
Water: City of Daingerfield						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse		February	3035.7	3028.1	7.6	\$51.40
Jail		February	27422.4	27372.4	50	\$289.00
Annex		February	814	812.8	1.2	\$66.00
Water:	Bi-County	2.9	410			Costs
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	\$32.01
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	1/5-2/2/21	776	772	400	\$30.58
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	1/5-2/1/21	968	967	100	\$30.36
Water:	Tri-Special Utility					
Department	Facility	<b>Coverage Period</b>	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4	barn	1/20-2/23/21	25770	25610	160	\$23.24
Electric:	Bowie- Cass					
Department	Facility	<b>Coverage Period</b>	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	1/16-2/16/21	18254	18152	102	\$36.26
Precinct 2	new shop		23776	23551	225	\$47.42
Precinct 2	old shop		2602	2602	0	\$37.02
precinct 2	security light					\$34.00
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse	office - storage	2/12-3/15/21	2868	2818	50	16.48
Precinct 3	barn	2/8-3/10/21	41933	41453	480	\$54.16
Precinct 4	barn	2/12-3/15/21	30308	29093	1215	\$150.41
Jail		2/11-3/15/21	324	110	25680	\$1,907.71
7.70		24 1 6 22	0.53	0	63.6	
Courthouse					0	
					0	
Extension		1/14-2/12/21	94507	94429	78	\$20.76
			0400	2072	0 104	\$21.78
Annex sign		2/12-3/15/21	8182	8078	0	321.76
Annex 3					0	
200					0	
Annex 4					Ö	
Radio Tower		2/12-3/15/21	51705	51111	594	\$69.09
100 m				Gg Charle Charles a Par-	ig ierasian	A
Precinct 1	new barn/sub-ch	1/15-2/12/21	12564	11438	1126	\$410.12
					0	